STACJA MIEJSCOWOSC

201
205
206
207
212
213
215
217
218
221
222
225
226
227
229
231
232
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
242
244
246
248
251
253
258
261
268
269
275
276
280
282
287
288
289
293
294
297
299
301
302
305
306

BEDZIN
GLIWICE
GNIEZNO
GRUDZIADZ
tODZ

tODZ
OLSZTYN
OSTROW WLKP.
PABIANICE
POZNAN
POZNAN
PRUSZKOW
RADOM
RADOM
RYBNIK
STAROGARD GD.
WROCLAW
ZORY
ZYRARDOW
ZYRARDOW
MISZEWKO
GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI
KRAPKOWICE
StUPSK
SZCZECINEK
SANDOMIERZ
RAWA MAZOWIECKA
OLESNO
MIKOtOW
PSZCZYNA
BIELSKO-BIALA
TYCHY
STRZESZOWICE
GDANSK
OPOLE
WIELICZKA
DEBNO
WARSZAWA
WITNICA
SLUPCA
KROSNO
RAWICZ
NOWA SOL
USTRON
CHLUDOWO
REDA

PASLEK
PRUSZCZ GD.
CEDRY MALE

SEGMENT

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIASTO (nie tranzyt)
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIASTO (nie tranzyt)
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIASTO (nie tranzyt)
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIASTO (nie tranzyt)
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIASTO (nie tranzyt)
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
LOKALNE

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
TRANZYT

MIASTO (nie tranzyt)
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
LOKALNE

TRANZYT

MIASTO (nie tranzyt)
TRANZYT

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
TRANZYT

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
TRANZYT

LOKALNE

MIASTO (nie tranzyt)
LOKALNE

LOKALNE

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
LOKALNE

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
LOKALNE

LOKALNE

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
LOKALNE

LOKALNE

LOKALNE

V12023
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK



307
308
310
316
321
322
326
328
335
336
338
339
340
341
342
343
346
349
350
352
356
357
365
366
367
369
373
375
377
378
381
386
388
391
393
394
396
399
403
500
501
502
503
509
510
601
605
609
614
615

SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
GNIEW
KWIDZYN
GDANSK
KIKOL
GIZYCKO
MtAWA
KOZIEGLOWY
ZtOTOWO
NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
ZUROMIN
BRZOZA
KONIK NOWY
KALISZ
CIESZYN
BOLEStAWIEC
KATOWICE
INOWROCLAW
BIALYSTOK
LEGNICA
ROSOWEK
SULECHOW
BRZEG

POLICE
POLKOWICE
WALBRZYCH
WROCLAW
PUCK

TUSZYN
KRUSZOW
ZARY

ELBLAG
WARSZAWA
BIELSKO-BIAtA
LESZNO
KOSTOMtOTY
EMILIANOW
SZYDLOWIEC
JAWCZYCE
MSZCZONOW
ZAMBROW
RADOM
SZCZECIN
ZERNIKI WROCLAWSKIE
WROCLAW
DABROWA GORNICZA
KIELCE
KOKOSZKOWY
GDANSK
GDANSK

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
LOKALNE

LOKALNE

TRANZYT

LOKALNE

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
TRANZYT

TRANZYT

LOKALNE

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
LOKALNE

LOKALNE

TRANZYT

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
LOKALNE

LOKALNE

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
TRANZYT

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIASTO (nie tranzyt)
LOKALNE

TRANZYT

TRANZYT

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIASTO (nie tranzyt)
LOKALNE

TRANZYT

TRANZYT

TRANZYT

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
LOKALNE

LOKALNE

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
LOKALNE

MIASTO (nie tranzyt)
MIASTO (nie tranzyt)
MIASTO (nie tranzyt)
LOKALNE

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIASTO (nie tranzyt)

TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK



616
701
706
708
710
711
712
714
719
720
722
723
725
727
728
731
732
734
738
741
742
743
744
746
750
751
754
755
756
760
762
763
765
769
770
771
774
778
782
784
786
787
788
790
791
793
794
795
796
800

TARNOWSKIE GORY
WRZESNIA
RACIBORZ
PECICE
RZEPIN
PRZECLAW
CHOJNOW
LASK

STARA tUBIANKA
GENOWEFA
JAWORZNO
SEJNY
OtAWA
KOZIENICE
TRZEMESZNO
KUTNO
RADZYN
MUCHARZ
WODZIStAW SLASKI
KIESZEK
SANOK
SWARZEDZ
BIALOGARD
JAWORNIK
OSTROLEKA
KAWECZYN
ANTONIN
WYSZKOW
ZYRARDOW
DZIALtDOWO
KRZEPICE
KNYBAWA
NADARZYN
MARKI
PULAWY
BRONISZEW
KRAKOW

CZECHOWICE - DZIEDZICE

ZAMOSC
ELBLAG
WAGROWIEC
RADOMSKO
LUKOW
PISARZOWICE
CHOJNICE
MNIOW
BILGORAIJ
OTMUCHOW
SIERADZ
MOP KOtBASKOWO

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
LOKALNE

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
LOKALNE

LOKALNE

TRANZYT

LOKALNE

LOKALNE

LOKALNE

LOKALNE

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
LOKALNE

MIASTO (nie tranzyt)
LOKALNE

LOKALNE

LOKALNE

LOKALNE

TRANZYT

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
LOKALNE

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIASTO (nie tranzyt)
LOKALNE

TRANZYT

MIASTO (nie tranzyt)
LOKALNE

TRANZYT

LOKALNE

MIASTO (nie tranzyt)
LOKALNE

TRANZYT

LOKALNE

LOKALNE

MIASTO (nie tranzyt)
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
TRANZYT

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIASTO (nie tranzyt)
MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
LOKALNE

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MIASTO (nie tranzyt)
TRANZYT

MIASTO (nie tranzyt)
TRANZYT

LOKALNE

TRANZYT

MIEJSKIE TRANZYT
MOPy'

TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK
TAK



